Study Schedule for Remainder of 1 John

Jan. 19, 20

Jan. 26, 27

Feb. 2, 3

Feb. 9, 10

Feb. 16, 17

Feb. 23, 24

March 2,3

4:16-18

4:19 -5:5

5:6-10

5:11-13

5:14,15

5:16,17

“Loving Out Fear”

“Loving God, Loving People”

The Testimony of Three

What is Eternal Life

Confidence in Prayer

Dealing With Sin

Summary
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