Study Schedule for Remainder of 1 John

Jan. 19, 20	4:16-18	"Loving Out Fear"
Jan. 26, 27	4:19 – 5:5	"Loving God, Loving People"
Feb. 2, 3	5:6-10	The Testimony of Three
Feb. 9, 10	5:11-13	What is Eternal Life
Feb. 16, 17	5:14,15	Confidence in Prayer
Feb. 23, 24	5:16,17	Dealing With Sin
March 2,3		Summary